Specifier Product Information
Leviton Axis Lighting Controller and
Axis Point USB to DMX Interface
The Leviton Axis Lighting ControllerTM from Leviton’s NSI Division allows you to “Take Control of your Lighting”
by providing powerful control of automated lighting through easy-to-use PC-based software. Featuring point-
and–click advanced programming and advanced effects generation features, Axis makes show production
faster and easier than ever before.  Any venue which desires full control of your moving lights with rapid effects
generation could make use of this software. Available in two versions, Basic & Pro offering identical features, but

1 72
1 512
1 0
1 1 1024
1 1 1024
1 2 1536
1 1 72
2 72
1 3 2048
* when more than one interface is used, each interface is assigned a universe
number.  Multiple interfaces can be assigned to the same universe number therby
creating multiple identical yet discreet data streams.
Accessories
Description Part #
3’ 5-pin DMX Cable DMX5P-003
10’ 5-pin DMX Cable DMX5P-010
25’ 5-pin DMX Cable DMX5P-025
50’ 5-pin DMX Cable DMX5P-050
100’ 5-pin DMX Cable DMX5P-100
3’ 3-pin DMX Cable DMX3P-003
10’ 3-pin DMX Cable DMX3P-010
25’ 3-pin DMX Cable DMX3P-025
50’ 3-pin DMX Cable DMX3P-050
100’ 3-pin DMX Cable DMX3P-100
Part Numbers
Description Part #
Leviton Axis Lighting Controller: “Basic” Kit  AXKB0-X1D
Leviton Axis Lighting Controller: “Pro” Kit AXKP0-X1D